UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS  A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Stephen P. Leara  B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	ENDMENT 205-949-5580			
sleara@gallowayscott.com  C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address  Galloway Scott & Hancock, LLC 2200 Woodcrest Place, Suite 310 Birmingham, AL 35209  USA	is)		IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  Shelby Co. Instrument # 202101060	00008500	(or recorded) in the REAL ES	T AMENDMENT is to be filed [for FATE RECORDS um (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem Statement				•
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	nee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of indicate affected collateral in item (	f Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	signor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State continued for the additional period provided by applicable		to the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuat	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Part 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b, <u>and</u>	Complete item DELETE name: item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
ļ				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; o		of the Debtor's name)
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	nment or Party Information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; o	ATE POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX COUNTRY
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign Tal. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four indicate collateral:	CITY  Doxes: ADD collateral  RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: P	DELETE collateral REST	ATE POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX COUNTRY ASSIGN collateral
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign Tal. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  See attached Schedule 1  9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORITY this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	CITY  Doxes: ADD collateral  RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: P	DELETE collateral REST  Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of pebtor	ATE POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX COUNTRY ASSIGN collateral

# 20210223000091490 02/23/2021 03:01:35 PM UCC1 2/3

OW INSTRUCTIONS  ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Sam	ne as item 1a on Amendment form		
elby Co. Instrument # 2021010600			
AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Same as item 9 on Amendment form		
	<u> </u>		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
ame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name	e of a current Debtor of record required for indexing pr	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE urposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit	it, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name	e); see Instructions if name does not fit	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  BARP November 2015, LLC			
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
s FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of	real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe	I is filed as a fixture filing	real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral	I is filed as a fixture filing	real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe	I is filed as a fixture filing	real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe	I is filed as a fixture filing	real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe	I is filed as a fixture filing	real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe	I is filed as a fixture filing	real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe	I is filed as a fixture filing	real estate:	

### 20210223000091490 02/23/2021 03:01:35 PM UCC1 3/3

#### SCHEDULE "1"

TO

### AMENDED FINANCING STATEMENT (UCC-3)

Debtor/Mortgagor:

BARP NOVEMBER 2015, LLC

Secured Party/Mortgagee: SOUTHPOINT BANK

## Legal Description of the Additional Mortgaged Property:

AS TO SHELBY COUNTY:

Parcel AA: 1449 King George Drive, Alabaster AL 35007

Shelby County, Allocation Amount \$105000

Tax Parcel: 13 7 26 3 002 009.000

Lot 34, according to the Survey of Kingwood, as recorded in Map Book 6 Page 40, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel AD: 173 Creekstone Trail, Calera AL 35040

Shelby County, Allocation Amount \$154000

Tax Parcel: 28 3 06 0 002 028.000

Lot 107, according to the Survey of Final Plat of Stonecreek, Phase 1, as recorded in Map Book 32 Page 92, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel AF: 199 Calloway Lane, Pelham AL 35124

Shelby County, Allocation Amount \$81200

Tax Parcel: 13 6 13 2 006 006.000

Lot 16, according to the Survey of Calloway Cove Townhomes, Plat No. 1, as recorded in Map Book 31 Page 67, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel BA: 709 Waterford Lane, Calera AL 35040

Shelby County, Allocation Amount \$108500

Tax Parcel: 22 7 35 2 003 014.000

Lot 374, according to the Survey of Waterford Highlands, Sector 1, as recorded in Map Book 27, Page 137, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel BL: 182 Jasmine Dr, Alabaster AL 35007

Shelby County, Allocation Amount \$58100

Tax Parcel: 23 5 15 0 004 013.000

Lot 13, according to the Revised Meadows, Plat 2, as recorded in Map Book 20 Page 26 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

20210223000091490

END



Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County Clerk Shelby County, AL 02/23/2021 03:01:35 PM **\$41.00 CHARITY** 

alling 5. Beyol